ATria

24 Pressather Triathlon

Rng Snr
1 2
2 1
3 25
4 28
5 10
6 9
7 63
8 5
9 3

10 84
1 99
12 105
13 109
14 73
15 27
16 13
17 33
18 7
19 107
20 106
21 68
22 77
23 32
24 102
25 T
26 26
27 1
28 18
29 20
30 88
31 61
32 30
33 19
34 35
35 29
36 23
37 T2
38 16
39 12
40 3
41 62
42 36
43 93
44 108
45 69
46 80
47 112
48 79
49 17
49 83
51 34
52 15
53 110
54 14
55 22
56 75

Volkstriathlon am 09.07.2011

Ergebnisliste - Mdnner

Name, Vorname
Preissl, Ralf
Schmid, Stefan
Backer, Johannes
Wirth, Wolfgang
Haibel, Thomas
Sttberl, Jochen
Federmann, Holger
Pollert, Stephan
Huber, Norbert
Jehl, Andreas
Palecki, Daniel
Merl, Alexander
Stich, Kevin
Zurowski, Mario
Nicklas, Andreas
Pollert, Sven
Schneider, Sebastian
Hausmann, Christian
Daschner, Alex
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Hanauer, Sebastian
Orso, Nikolaus
Fischer, Markus
Irmisch, Markus
Béhm, Rudolf

Dietl, Thomas
Girisch, Anton

Reilt, Max

Kraus, Daniel
Schreiner, Thomas
Albert, Stefan
Gottschalk, Richard
Danzer, Reinhold
Lippert, Markus
Fréhlich, Robert
Heering, Kai

Béhm, Frank

Trastl, Helmut
Schmelcher, Siegfried
Kurz, Wolfgang
Graf, Steffen

Bayer, Stefan
Bédumler, Thomas
Gmelch, Tobias
Héhn, Martin
Gallmeier, Hans
Forster, Michael
Fenk, Martin
Althapp, Franz
Kiihnemann, Norbert
Heinzmann, Michael
Baller, Josef

Weigl , Wolfgang
Argauer, Matthias
Danzer, Wolfgang
Moosburger, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort
laufstilanalyse.de

Sparda Team Rechberghausen

SV Bayreuth
LaFaCe-Team Weiden
TSV Moosbach
laufstilanalyse.de

SV Bayreuth

DJK Pressath

CIS Amberg

Tristar Regensburg

SC Eschenbach
laufstilanalyse.de

DJK Weiden
heimlichtrainierer.de
ASY Cham Triathlon
Team-Oberpfalz
Schwimmfreunde Pegnitz
LaFaCe-Team Weiden
DJK Beucherling

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LaFaCe- Team Weiden
Team Icehouse e.V.
ASV Cham Triathlon

RSC Pfeil Hof
CIS Amberg
DJK Pressath
SC Eschenbach
SC Eschenbach
Team-Oberpfalz
DJK Beucherling

SC Eschenbach
SVN Wilsendorf
DJK Weiden

SC Eschenbach
Coburger TS

DJK Pressath

DJK Pressath

SGS Amberg
GEALAN Tri-Team IfL Hof
heimlichtrainierer.de
VCC Weiden

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Freier TuS Regensburg
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SGS Amberg Powerspeedys
Tristar Regensburg
Wasserwacht Pegnitz
DJK Weiden

DJK Pressath

DJK Beucherling

DJK Pressath

SC Eschenbach

CIS Amberg

Jg

Klasse

M35
M30
M25
M30
M25
M30
M35
M45
M35
M20
M25
M30
M20
M35
M20
M18
M30
M45
M35
M45
M30
M30
M25
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M35
M35
M40
M20
M45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M30
M35
M35
M20
M35
M35
M16
M16
M45
M40
M40
M50
M30
M20
M45
M55
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Endzeit
1.04:37
1:04:43
1:10:58

112:09

1212

12:15

:13:16

114:13

114:49

:15:46

:16:06

:16:43

116:44

17.45

19:21
:18:32
1:19:58
1:20:04
1:20:40
1:20:42
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1:20:56 |

118:22 |
:18:37 |
18:54 |
119:10 |

1:21:12
1:21:32 ]

1:21:33 |

1:21:51 |

1:22:.05
1:22:08
1:22:20
1:22:42
1:22:43
1:22:50
1:23:01
1:23:16
1:23:21
1:23:36
1.23:38
1:23:42
1.24:01
1.24:51
1.25:07
1.25:08
1.25:29
1:25:38
1:25:44
1:25:48
1:25:48
1:25:51
1:26:04
1:26:37
1:26:38
1:26:47
1:27:12




57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

115
39
101
67
70
98
38
78
87
104
21
111
114
37
8
90
81
113
74
65
76
85
24
116
100
89
91
92
86
95
94
103
a7
96

Meier, Klaus

Jahn, Robert
Grillenbeck, Wolfgang
Bley, Roland
Widel, Siggi
Farber, Uwe

Karl, Michael
Waldmann, Michael
Kéthen, Jens
Ehbauer, Matthias
Lohner, Thomas
Kolbeck, Dominik
Geuder, Josef
Goldbeck, Guido
Ulukdéik, Johannes
Schneider, Gerald
Lindner, Markus
Striegan, Dietmar
Baur, Wolfgang
Weiss, Jurgen
Michael, Klaus-Joérg
Mrosek, Giinter
Baller, Reinhard
Helgert, Max
Neumann, Giinter
Patterson, Joseph
Prol, Andreas
Hergenréther, Thilo
Lindner, Reinhold
Schuster, Dieter
Staudenmaier, Johannes
Schultes, Daniel
Scholz, Norbert
Pfleger, Matthias

Seitenanfang

TB-Weiden
Rad-Club liztal
SC Eschenbach

Team Oberpfalz

Rad-Club liztal
DJK Pressath
Team-Oberpfalz

SC Eschenbach

Cham

DAV Marktredwitz

Team Erdinger Alkohlfrei
TB-Weiden

SGS Amberg

Justizsportverein Weiden
GetFit Trier

TriTeam SoWe
LLC-Marathon Regensburg

Post SV Nimberg
TB-Weiden

GEALAN Tri Team IfL Hof
Lost River

TV Wackersdorf

TV Firth 1860
Team-Oberpfalz

DJK Weiden

Sv Riglasreuth

Tri Tra Trallala Amberg

60
65
54
81
72
59
76
84
68
79
70
88
49
72
69
59
78
61
70
80
65
58
55
60
48
72
60
69
72
44
77
91
63
70

M50
M45
M55
M30
M35
M50
M35
M25
M40
M30
M40
M20
M60
M35
M40
M50
M30
M50
M40
M30
M45
M50
M55
M50
M60
M35
M50
M40
M35
MBS
M30
M20
M45
M40

13
16

15

15
14

1:27:17
1:27:18
1:27:20
1:27:24
1.27:42
1.28:03
1:28:10
1:28:31
1:29:10
1:29:16
1:29:32
1:29:44
1:30:05 |
1:30:23
1:30:45
1:31:42
1:32:16
1.32:38
1.33:48
1.34:07
1:34:18
1:35:15
1:35:56
1:35:56
1:36:13
1:36:38
1:36:48
1:38:15
1:38:17
1:39.07
1:40:35
1:41:18
1:42:05
1:52:40




DTria

24 Pressather Triathlon
Volkstriathlon am 09.07.2011
Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 45 Gerber, Barbara LaFaCe- Team Weiden 87 W20 1 1:21:21
2 60 Merk, Julia DJK Weiden 91 W20 2 1:22:27
3 41 Jahn, Sabine Rad-Club liztal 68 W40 1 1:22:44
4 40 Hausmann, Tina LaFaCe-Team Weiden 67 W40 2 1:26:16
5 43 Natter, Birgit CIS Amberg 64 W45 1 1:27:14
6 52 Obermeier, Anita WSV Nabburg 64 W45 2 1:27.56
7 42 Obermeier, Tanja Rad-Club liztal 78 W30 1 1:28.09
8 46 Wiedemann, Edith CIS Amberg 57 Ws0 1 1:20:11
9 50 Dietl, Anita CIS Amberg 72 W35 1 1:29:59
10 47 Kaulmann, Karin TSV Katzwang 05 54 W55 1 1:30:M
11 55 Staudenmaier, Stefanie 78 W30 2 1:31:12
12 59 Lohner, Tanja SC Eschenbach 76 W35 2 1:32:33
13 44 Lang, Martina SC Minchberg 67 W40 3 1:32:59
14 51 Zankl, Kerstin Team-Oberpfalz 69 W40 4 1:33:36
15 56 Scholz-Kirschenhofer, Hildegard 60 Ws0 2 1:34:00
16 48 Miiller, Susanne SC Tirschenreuth 73 W35 3 1:36:17
17 49 Kurz, Kerstin SGS Amberg 75 W35 4 1:37:33
‘ 18 58 Schmidt, Inge DJK-Pressath 56 W55 2 1:.42:31
| 19 53 Gietl, Gertraud WSV Nabburg 56 W55 3 1:42:42
| 20 66 Lorenz, Sonja LT Aschach 79 W30 3 1:46:29
| 21 54 Hergenréther, Sybille TV Firth 1860 73 W35 5 1:49:35
i 22 57 Michael, Christina LLC-Marathon Regenshurg 70 W40 5 1:59:41
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24 Pressather Triathlon
Staffeltriathlon am 09.07.2011 %
Ergebnisliste Staffel
Rng Snr Verein/Ort Teilnehmer 1 Abs.1 Teilnehmer 2 Abs.2 Teilnehmer 3 Abs.3 Endzeit
1 130 VC Corona Weiden Danzl Manfred - Zimmemann,Ralph - Wolf,Christian 1:.07:02 1:07:02
2 137 Weiden | Soliner, Wolfgang - Imhof Markus - Hofmann,Martin 1:13:11 1:113:11
3 141 Team Oberpfalz Ehinger,Andras - Heuser,Burkard - KoB,Séren 1:17:23 1:17:23
4 143 Life Style Léw Aures,Ralph - Weidl,Peter - Fleischer,Frank 1:18:04 1.18:04
5 132 FC Hirtweiher Keilwerth,Anton - Bosl, Siegfried - Bosl Josef 1:25:35 1:25:35
6 135 Pfarrjugend Pressath/Schlammersdorf Burger,Nicolas - Scharf,Uli - Gmehling,Stefan 1:28:50 1:28:50
7 142 TB-Weiden Damen Zierock,Sabine - Bardenheuer,Christine - Helgert,Christine 1:31:16 1:31:16
8 133 Fanta 3 Knobloch, Kaonstantin - Wolf Christian - Veigl,Daniela 1:32:34 1:32:34
9 134 Die Slowriders Bendl,Christian - Frankenberger,Sonja - Anzer,Norbert 1:35:43 1:35:43
10 140 Motivation-Elimination-Celebration Rauch,Susann - Rauch,Harald - Dummler,Magdalena 1:35:51 1:35:51
11 139 Skiabteilung Scharf,Bernhard - Schmidt,Georg - Fischer,Manfred 1:40:52 1:40:52
i 12 131 DJK Lauftreff Damen Ohla,Rosi - Baller,Birgit - Schilling Erna 1:45:56 1:45:56
| 13 136 Pfarrjugend Pressath Pemp,Alexander - Gradl,Enrico - Traub,Sabrina 1:47:20 1:47:20
14 138 MaDoHei WeiB,Manfred - Grinberger,Donat - Grinberger,Heike 1:48:31 1:48:31 |

Seitenanfang



